MENTOR TORUN CUP 2020

TIME SCHEDULE

Saturday, January 11, 2020

07:00

11:10

12:00

13:30

16:06

16:30

17:00

18:15

19:10

20:00

21:11

21:30

22:40

COMPETITION

JUNIOR ICE DANCE
Free Dance

JUNIOR ICE DANCE (non ISU)
Free Dance

SENIOR MEN
Free Skating

SENIOR ICE DANCE
Free Dance

SENIOR ICE DANCE (non ISU)
Free Dance

VICTORY CEREMONY
On ice

EXHIBITION GALA

INTERMIDIATE ICE DANCE
Pattern Dance 1

INTERMIDIATE ICE DANCE
Pattern Dance 2

ADV. NOVICE ICE DANCE
Pattern Dance 1

ADV. NOVICE ICE DANCE
(non ISU)
Pattern Dance 1

ADV. NOVICE ICE DANCE
Pattern Dance 2

ADV. NOVICE ICE DANCE
(non ISU)
Pattern Dance 2

PRACTICES

SENIOR ICE DANCE

07:30 08:05 Group 1

08:05 08:40 Group 2

08:40 08:55 Ice Resurfacing

08:55 09:30 Group 3

09:30 10:05 Group 4

10:05 10:40 Non ISU Group

10:40 10:55 Ice Resurfacing
BASIC NOVICE ICE DANCE

11:00 11:30 Group 1

11:30 12:00 Group 2
EXHIBITION GALA

13:30 14:15 Group 1

14:15 15:00 Group 2




