MENTOR TORUN CUP 2020

TIME SCHEDULE

Saturday, January 11, 2020		
	COMPETITION	PRACTICES
07:00	JUNIOR ICE DANCE Free Dance	SENIOR ICE DANCE 07:30 - 08:05 Group 1 08:05 - 08:40 Group 2
11:10	JUNIOR ICE DANCE (non ISU) Free Dance	08:40 - 08:55 <i>Ice Resurfacing</i> 08:55 - 09:30 Group 3 09:30 - 10:05 Group 4
12:00	SENIOR MEN Free Skating	10:05 - 10:40 Non ISU Group 10:40 - 10:55 <i>Ice Resurfacing</i>
13:30	SENIOR ICE DANCE	11:00 - 11:30 Group 1 11:30 - 12:00 Group 2
16:06	Free Dance	EXHIBITION GALA 13:30 - 14:15 Group 1 14:15 - 15:00 Group 2
16:06	SENIOR ICE DANCE (non ISU) Free Dance	14:15 - 15:00 Group 2
16:30	VICTORY CEREMONY On ice	
17:00	EXHIBITION GALA	
18:15	INTERMIDIATE ICE DANCE Pattern Dance 1	
19:10	INTERMIDIATE ICE DANCE Pattern Dance 2	
20:00	ADV. NOVICE ICE DANCE Pattern Dance 1	
21:11	ADV. NOVICE ICE DANCE (non ISU) Pattern Dance 1	
21:30	ADV. NOVICE ICE DANCE Pattern Dance 2	
22:40	ADV. NOVICE ICE DANCE (non ISU) Pattern Dance 2	